
Revised summer 2020 accuplacer testing schedule  ss/lh 

2020 summer UACCB Testing Center Schedule 
 

For ACCUPLACER (for course placement) 
Main Classroom Building (small groups only) 

 
Hours: we are currently offering on-campus ACCUPLACER in small groups. 

Times may vary – always contact us to confirm availability. 
Call 870-612-2110 or email testing@uaccb.edu  for an appointment. 

 

ACCUPLACER (by appointment only)  

6/18/20 Thursday 9:00 AM 
6/23/20 Tuesday 1:00 PM 
6/25/20 Thursday 9:00 AM 
6/30/20 Tuesday  1:00 PM 
7/2/20  Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/7/20  Tuesday 1:00 PM 
7/9/20  Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/14/20 Tuesday 1:00 PM 
7/16/20 Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/21/20 Tuesday 1:00 PM 
7/23/20 Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/28/20 Tuesday 1:00 PM 
7/30/20 Thursday 9:00 AM 
 
 

 
Some testing is offered remotely – please contact Sherrie Stagner at 870-612-2056 or 
Louise Hughes at 870-612-2013 to ask about remote testing options.  
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